
RIMROCK HUNTING PRESERVE

2/5/2022 - 2/6/2022

Pointing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

THUNDER  1st 74HELL'S BELLS ROLLING THUNDER OF BACON F

ISABELLE  2nd 72HAYNES ILLUSIVE ISABELLE

MOOSE  3rd 70RUSTIC LODGE'S LOOSE MOOSE

MOCHA  4th 68PARRISH'S MOCHA OF FAIRVIEW

REACHER  5th 66LIBERTY SHOOTER REACHER

HELLFIRE  6th 64HELLION ON FIRE OF LIBERTY

LUCY  7th 62LUCY OF ACHOR'S ACRES

KATIE  8th 60CELTIC'S KATIE MCGRADY PETERS

DEUCES  9th 58ROCKY RIVER'S DEUCES ARE WILD

SMOKE 10th 56DASH OF SMOKE

TRENA 11th 54ONE STOP SUPER T TRENA

GATOR 12th 52GATOR DONE

CEASAR 13th 50MOHR-OHI RUSTIC LODGE'S PSYCHO CEASAR 

KIMBER 14th 48SKYVIEW'S RIP N KAMIKAZE KIMBER

OJ 15th 46RR'S OJ THE JUICE

CODY 16th 44HUNTER'S BEULAH CODY

SUE 17th 42ED'S RIMROCK SUE

BLAZE 18th 40MOHR-OHI BLAZIN' BALL OF FIRE

SPICE 19th 38BEAZ BOYZ SMOKIN SPICE

JILL 20th 36HAYNES' HOT MESS

BEAU 21st 34CAPTIN BEAUREGARD RIMROC

CROW 22nd 32CROW OF ACHOR'S ACRES

MIKEY 23rd 30MIKEY OF ACHOR'S ACRES

SASSY 24th 28SASSY GIRL OF ACHOR'S ACRES

KOJAK 25th 26WEATHER'S KOJAK OF LIBERTY CORNER

MEYERS 26th 24MEYERS OF ACHOR'S ACRES

BUDDY 27th 22GUS' BUDDY TOO

BIRDY 28th 20SUNDANCE SKYVIEW'S BAD NEWS BIRDY

SPANKY 29th 18RIMROCK SPANKY

WEATHER 30th 16SHOOTER'S STORMY WEATHER

BULLET 31st 14SKYVIEW'S SMOKIN BROWN BULLET

JOKER 32nd 12HILLBILLY'S POKER FACE

CLEO 33rd 10RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOG'S CHAOTIC CLEOPAT
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RIMROCK HUNTING PRESERVE

2/5/2022 - 2/6/2022

TAFFY 34th 8HUNTER'S BEULAH TAFFY

ROSE 35th 6CHEROKEE ROSE OF ACHOR'S ACRES

DUPIE 36th 4BEAZ BOYZ SPITFIRE DUPIE

BLACKFOOT 37th 2BEAZ BOYZ BLACKFOOT

Pointing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

THUNDER  1st 20HELL'S BELLS ROLLING THUNDER OF BACON F

KOJAK  1st 20WEATHER'S KOJAK OF LIBERTY CORNER

JILL  2nd 18HAYNES' HOT MESS

ISABELLE  2nd 18HAYNES ILLUSIVE ISABELLE

THUNDER  3rd 0HELL'S BELLS ROLLING THUNDER OF BACON F

HELLFIRE  3rd 16HELLION ON FIRE OF LIBERTY

MOOSE  4th 14RUSTIC LODGE'S LOOSE MOOSE

SMOKE  4th 14DASH OF SMOKE

LUCY  5th 12LUCY OF ACHOR'S ACRES

CROW  5th 12CROW OF ACHOR'S ACRES

JOKER  6th 10HILLBILLY'S POKER FACE

BEAU  6th 10CAPTIN BEAUREGARD RIMROC

MEYERS  7th 8MEYERS OF ACHOR'S ACRES

SPANKY  7th 8RIMROCK SPANKY

SASSY  8th 6SASSY GIRL OF ACHOR'S ACRES

MIKEY  8th 6MIKEY OF ACHOR'S ACRES

DUPIE  9th 4BEAZ BOYZ SPITFIRE DUPIE

SPICE  9th 4BEAZ BOYZ SMOKIN SPICE

WEATHER 10th 2SHOOTER'S STORMY WEATHER

DEUCES 10th 2ROCKY RIVER'S DEUCES ARE WILD

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

CHARLIE  1st 32CRUTCH'S SMOKIN CHARLIE

GENTRY  2nd 30GENTRY GRAY MAN OF LIBERTY CORNER

JINX  3rd 28ROCK CREEKS FIRE OF JINX

LETTY  4th 26WEATHER'S LETTY OF LIBERTY CORNER

KINSEY  5th 24HELLFIRE'S KINSEY OF LIBERTY CORNER

VENUS  6th 22RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOG'S VIVACIOUS VENUS

ATHENA  7th 20RLGD'S ERRATIC ATHENA
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RIMROCK HUNTING PRESERVE

2/5/2022 - 2/6/2022

DIXIE  8th 18GLEN ALLEN'S BAD NEWS BIRDYS DIXIE DEVIL

LEXI  9th 16GIBSON'S LIVE WIRE LEXI

SPLIT 10th 14GIBSON'S RING OF FIRE

RYME 12th 10LIBERTY CORNER RYME

ANNIE 13th 8ANNIE OAKLEY XXIII

SIOUX 14th 6BEAZ BOYZ VIRGINIA SIOUX

LOKI 15th 4RUSTIC LODGE LOKI DOKI

BETH 16th 2RIMROCK BETH

Flushing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

JOLENE  1st 32PBG'S DON’T TAKE MY MAN

MASON  2nd 30MASON DIXON OF BACON FARMS

DAKOTA  3rd 28HUNTER'S DAKOTA

KEENE  4th 26LIBERTY CORNER KEENE PURSUIT

JUNE  5th 24PBG'S RING OF FIRE

CASH  6th 22PBG'S SHOW ME THE MONEY

COAL  7th 20COAL BEAR

ACE  8th 18SUNRISE SPITFIRE ACE

RUBY  9th 16PBG'S DON’T TAKE MY LOVE TO TOWN

MILLIE 10th 14SOUTHPAW LABRADORS STARTS IT ALL MILLIE

SCOUT 11th 12ADIRONDAC SCOUT FINCH

ALBERT 13th 8HUNTER'S ALBERT

CHEYENNE 14th 6HUNTER'S CHEYENNE

SUNNY 15th 4RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOG'S RAY OF SUNSHINE

KATE 16th 2BACON FORK'S KATE

Flushing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

MASON  1st 14MASON DIXON OF BACON FARMS

KATE  1st 14BACON FORK'S KATE

MASON  2nd 0MASON DIXON OF BACON FARMS

DAKOTA  2nd 12HUNTER'S DAKOTA

JOLENE  3rd 10PBG'S DON’T TAKE MY MAN

JUNE  3rd 10PBG'S RING OF FIRE

KATE  4th 0BACON FORK'S KATE

ALBERT  4th 8HUNTER'S ALBERT

Page 3 of 44/12/2022

MAC 11th 12ACHOR'S MAC



RIMROCK HUNTING PRESERVE

2/5/2022 - 2/6/2022

RUBY  5th 6PBG'S DON’T TAKE MY LOVE TO TOWN

SCOUT  5th 6ADIRONDAC SCOUT FINCH

SUNNY  6th 4RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOG'S RAY OF SUNSHINE

MILLIE  6th 4SOUTHPAW LABRADORS STARTS IT ALL MILLIE

CASH  7th 2PBG'S SHOW ME THE MONEY

ACE  7th 2SUNRISE SPITFIRE ACE

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

BRETTA  1st 20BBK'S BATTLE BORN BRETTA

BENELLI  2nd 18BBK'S HUNTERS BENELLI

DOT  3rd 16HUNTER'S DAKOTA DOT

SAGE  4th 14SOUTHPAW LABRADORS NEXT IN LINE SAGE

POSEY  6th 10ANNA'S PERFECT POSEY

QUINN  7th 8HUNTER'S DAKOTA QUINN

MAEVEN  8th 6ANNA'S MARVELOUS MAEVEN

WYATT  9th 4HUNTER'S WYATT

HALO 10th 2BEAZ BOYZ PEEKAY'S RELENTLESS HALO

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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